Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
OTHER MARINE VALVES & ACCESSORIES
LZF 3-Way Temperature Auto
Regulating Valve
Purpose: LZF Temperature Auto Regulating Valve is called Automatic Temperature Controller,
is mainly suitable for automatic temperature adjusting of fresh water system and lub oil

We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
0.060881s
6/14/26, 4:39 AM LZF 3-Way Temperature Auto Regulating Valve - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Other Marine Valves &
Accessories
Model / SKU LZF-3-Way-Temperature-Auto-
Regulating-Valve
Standard DIN Material Bronze, Ductile Iron
Weight / Size LZF---Bronze LZFT---Ductile Iron
Type DN(mm) Pressure (Mpa)
Suggest flow rate (m3/h)
Weight(kg) LZF-40 40 0.8 Fresh
water 12～24，Lub oil 9～18 18
LZF-50 50 0.8 Fresh water 18～
36，Lub oil 13～26 19 LZFT-50
LZF-65 65 0.8 Fresh water 30～
60，Lub oil 20～40 20 LZFT-65
LZF-80 80 0.8 Fresh water 40～
80，Lub oil 30～60 22 LZFT-80
LZF-100 100 0.8 Fresh water 65～
130，Lub oil 50～100 25 LZFT-
100 LZF-125 125 0.8 Fresh water
90～180，Lub oil 70～140 32
LZFT-125 LZF-150 150 0.8 Fresh
water 120～240，Lub oil 100～
200 58 LZFT-150 LZF-200 200 0.8

Basic Parameters:
LZF---Bronze
LZFT---Ductile Iron
Type DN(mm) Pressure (Mpa) Suggest flow rate (m3/h) Weight(kg)
LZF-40 40 0.8 Fresh water 12～24，Lub oil 9～18 18
LZF-50 50 0.8 Fresh water 18～36，Lub oil 13～26 19
LZFT-50
LZF-65 65 0.8 Fresh water 30～60，Lub oil 20～40 20
LZFT-65
LZF-80 80 0.8 Fresh water 40～80，Lub oil 30～60 22
LZFT-80
LZF-100 100 0.8 Fresh water 65～130，Lub oil 50～100 25
LZFT-100
LZF-125 125 0.8 Fresh water 90～180，Lub oil 70～140 32
LZFT-125
LZF-150 150 0.8 Fresh water 120～240，Lub oil 100～200 58
LZFT-150
LZF-200 200 0.8 Fresh water 200～420，Lub oil 150～320 62
LZFT-200
0.060881s
6/14/26, 4:39 AM LZF 3-Way Temperature Auto Regulating Valve - Datasheet